DAYTON DARTING ASSOCIATION STANDINGS

Division Sponsor

DIAMOND
TAGGART'S PUB
KINGS POINT PUB
HANK'S PUB
KATZ
HANK'S PUB
WAGON WHEEL

RUBY
HANK'S PUB
KATZ
HANK'S PUB
KING'S TABLE

JADE
KINGS POINT PUB
KING'S TABLE
WEDIG'S
HANK'S PUB

PEARL
KATZ
HANK'S PUB
KINGS POINT PUB
HANK'S PUB
HANK'S PUB

SAPPHIRE
HANK'S PUB
CUBBYHOLE
HANK'S PUB
HANK'S PUB
HANK'S PUB
HANK'S PUB

Team

DEADER

PLUMBERS HELPERS
JNP

BIG GREEN FROGS
THERE'S THIS CHICKEN
SPFG STEEL TIPPERS

DESTIN 4 DISASTER
BELOW THE KNEE
"SAME NUTZ"

WHO'S YOUR DADDY?

LIQUID KITTIES
BRAND X
SUMMER HITMEN
8 UP

SUMMER BREW
SPRINGFIELD'S FINEST
DEAD EYE STIX

HOT UNDER THE COLLAR
DETONATOR'S

DOGG EM ALL
CHEMICALS BETWEEN US
THREE WHEELERS

SHUT THE DUCK UP

ONE MORE TIME

IT'S ALL RELATIVE

DIAMOND: Forfeit: There’s This Chicken +33; Steel Tippers — 16

DIAMOND: -35 There’s This Chicken (UNPAID TEAM FEE)

JADE: -35 8-Up (UNPAID TEAM FEE)

Match Pts.

42
32
17
7
33
0

16
18
19
21

22
12
25
15

17

10

12
14
11

Week of :

Penalty

O O oo

O OO oo o1 O O O

[N eNolNolNolNo]

16-Aug-09

Total

332
297
243
228
103

94

179
167
160
160

194
183
130
124

93
84
76
67
40

119
99
96
88
70
68

*** FINAL STANDINGS SUMMER 2009 ***



