DAYTON DARTING ASSOCIATION STANDINGS

Week of: 16-Aug-09

Division	Sponsor	Team	Match Pts.	Penalty	Total
DIAMOND					
	AGGART'S PUB	DEADER	42	0	332
K	INGS POINT PUB	PLUMBERS HELPERS	32	0	297
Н	ANK'S PUB	JNP	17	0	243
K	ATZ	BIG GREEN FROGS	7	0	228
Н	ANK'S PUB	THERE'S THIS CHICKEN	33	-35	103
W	AGON WHEEL	SPFG STEEL TIPPERS	0	-16	94
<u>RUBY</u>					
Н	ANK'S PUB	DESTIN 4 DISASTER	16	0	179
K	ATZ	BELOW THE KNEE	18	0	167
Н	ANK'S PUB	"SAME NUTZ"	19	0	160
K	ING'S TABLE	WHO'S YOUR DADDY?	21	0	160
JADE					
K	INGS POINT PUB	LIQUID KITTIES	22	0	194
K	ING'S TABLE	BRAND X	12	0	183
W	/EDIG'S	SUMMER HITMEN	25	0	130
Н	ANK'S PUB	8 UP	15	-35	124
PEARL					
K	ATZ	SUMMER BREW	17	0	93
Н	ANK'S PUB	SPRINGFIELD'S FINEST	8	0	84
K	INGS POINT PUB	DEAD EYE STIX	10	0	76
Н	ANK'S PUB	HOT UNDER THE COLLAR	0	0	67
Н	ANK'S PUB	DETONATOR'S	1	0	40
SAPPHIRE					
Н	ANK'S PUB	DOGG EM ALL	12	0	119
	UBBYHOLE	CHEMICALS BETWEEN US	14	0	99
Н	ANK'S PUB	THREE WHEELERS	11	0	96
Н	ANK'S PUB	SHUT THE DUCK UP	7	0	88
	ANK'S PUB	ONE MORE TIME	4	0	70
Н	ANK'S PUB	IT'S ALL RELATIVE	6	0	68

DIAMOND: Forfeit: There's This Chicken +33; Steel Tippers - 16

DIAMOND: -35 There's This Chicken (UNPAID TEAM FEE)

JADE: -35 8-Up (UNPAID TEAM FEE)

*** FINAL STANDINGS SUMMER 2009 ***